PRODUCT DATA SHEET
CHASSIS PLANS • 4360 Viewridge Avenue, Suite B, San Diego, CA 92123 • Sales: (858) 571-4330 • Fax: (425) 969-6815
Web: www.chassisplans.com
Your Custom Industrial Computer Solution
ULE SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER
Designed to give you the faster performance and
flexibility you need, the ULE has dual Ethernet,
dual SCSI, video, SDRAM memory, and an Intel®

EN610000-6-2: 1999; EN55022: 1998, Class B EN61000-3-2:
1995/A2; 1998; EN6100-3-3; 1995
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Name: ULE
Model # CPU Speed
Pentium® III
S5927-602-xM 1.26GHz
S5927-407-xM 1.0GHz
S5927-405-xM 866MHz
S5927-403-xM 733MHz
Celeron®
S5927-211-xM 1.2GHz
S5927-204-xM 850MHz
(xM = Memory)
Intel, Pentium and Celeron are registered trademarks of Intel Corporation.
All other product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
Copyright ©2002 by CHASSIS PLANS.  All rights reserved.